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17/04/2016 | 118 km | 38 starting
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AMO RIAPOSOV Bogdan

BAlI MERSEBURG Dominik—
AMO BANI Eugenio

BAI BICHLMANN Daniel

BAlI  SCHNAPKA Matthias

SH) OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom
BAI TESHOME HAGOS Meron

UKR19920930
GER19910915
ITA19910113
GER19880818
GER19800727
ERI19910228
ERI19920713
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SH) AFEWERKI Elyas

BAI  AMANUEL Meron

AMO LUNARDON Paolo

AMO HiSHINUOMA-Yukinori—

AMO FREDYUK Volodymyr

BAlI GHEBREINDRIAS Amanuel Mengis

ERI19921227
ERI19900610
ITA19920117
JPN19920305
UKR19920814
ERI19950114



